MHVIC2114NR2 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
MHVIC2114NR2 Supplier Distributor
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MHVIC2114NR2
MANUFACTURER NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
DESCRIPTION IC AMP CEL 2.11GHZ-2.17GHZ 16PFP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6578 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 27V
TEST FREQUENCY -
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 16-PFP
SERIES -
RF TYPE Cellular, CDMA2000, W-CDMA, PCS
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 16-SOP (0.276", 7.00mm Width)
P1DB 41.8dBm
NOISE FIGURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GAIN 32dB
FREQUENCY 2.11GHz ~ 2.17GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Amplifier IC Cellular, CDMA2000, W-CDMA, PCS 2.11GHz ~ 2.17GHz 16-PFP
CURRENT - SUPPLY 95mA
MHVIC2114NR2
Part Number: MHVIC2114NR2
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Product description IC AMP CEL 2.11GHZ-2.17GHZ 16PFP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6578 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MHVIC2114NR2
Related Tags
Related Products
MHV13C226MAT2A
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 22UF 25V X7R SMD
In stock:  10074 pcs
RFQ
MHV13C226MAT2A
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 22UF 25V X7R SMD
In stock:  20633 pcs
RFQ
MHVIC910HNR2
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC AMP CELL
921MHZ-960MHZ 16PFP
In stock:  4827 pcs
RFQ
MHV5IC1810NR2
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC AMP CELL
1.8GHZ-1.99GHZ 16PFP
In stock:  3354 pcs
RFQ
MHV15C475MAT2A
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 4.7UF 50V X7R SMD
In stock:  5319 pcs
RFQ
MHVIC915NR2
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC AMP CELL
750MHZ-960MHZ 16PFP
In stock:  6156 pcs
RFQ
MHVIC2115R5
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC AMP W-
CDMA 1.6-2.6GHZ 16PFP
In stock:  4016 pcs
RFQ
MHV13C106MAT2A
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 10UF 25V X7R SMD
In stock:  4701 pcs
RFQ
MHV13C106MAT2A
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 10UF 25V X7R SMD
In stock:  22246 pcs
RFQ
MHV5IC2215NR2
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC AMP CEL
1.93GHZ-1.99GHZ 16PFP
In stock:  4633 pcs
RFQ
MHV15C106MAT2A
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 10UF 50V X7R SMD
In stock:  19195 pcs
RFQ
MHV15C475MAT2A
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 4.7UF 50V X7R SMD
In stock:  24323 pcs
RFQ